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 Psychology and Education

 Public Policy and Social Research

 Comparative Culture

 Natural Sciences

254 ( 34 )

72 ( 2 )

62 ( 9 )

74 ( 12 )

46 ( 11 )

( ):Ronbun Hakushi  included

282

55

36

753

395

123

488

115

*1 From AY2010, recruting applicants aborted

*2 From AY2010

*The number of graduate students who have completed graduate courses has been corrected (January 13, 2021).

Arts and Sciences *2

Ph.D. Course

Education  *1

Public Administration  *1

Comparative Culture  *1

Arts and Sciences  *2

Public Administration  *1

Comparative Culture  *1

Natural Sciences  *1

NUMBER OF B.A., M.A. & PH.D. DEGREES AWARDED
 (sum total as of June 2020）

College of Liberal Arts

Graduate School

M.A. Course

Education *1

Total

26,014

2,944

2,690

931
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