NUMBER OF B.A., M.A. & PH.D. DEGREES AWARDED (sum total as of June 2020)

				Total
College of Liberal Arts			26,014	
Graduate School			2,944	
M.A. Course			2,690	
	Education *1		931	
	Public Administration *1		753	
	Comparative Culture *1		395	
	Natural Sciences *1		123	
	Arts and Sciences *2		488	
		Psychology and Education		115
		Public Policy and Social Research		282
		Comparative Culture		55
		Natural Sciences		36
Ph.D. Course		254	(34)	
	Education *1		72	(2)
	Public Administration *1		62	(9)
	Comparative Culture *1		74	(12)
	Arts and Sciences *2		46	(11)

():Ronbun Hakushi included

^{*1} From AY2010, recruting applicants aborted

^{*2} From AY2010

^{*}The number of graduate students who have completed graduate courses has been corrected (January 13, 2021).